
TROFEUL DJTS-BRAILA
TURNEU

Categoria (vârsta, B/F): SENIORI M FINAL
Perioada Locul de desfăşurare Arbitru Principal

27.10.- 02.11.2017 BRAILA CHIRILĂ MARIAN

6700

30023

0

23116

3

31790

1

20572

3

25237

3

cod 1

cod 2(dublu)

              

Nume

IORGA 

BOGDAN-

STEFAN CS 

SPARTACU

SUMANARU 

ALEXANDR

U - ANDREI 

AS CLUB 

IORGA 

ADRIAN-

IONUT CS 

SPARTACU

IORGA 

BOGDAN-

STEFAN WC

1/6;1/6 4/6;4/6

IORGA 

ADRIAN-

IONUT WC

STROE 

ALEXANDR

U IONEL

STEFAN 

ALBERT-

IONUT

6/1;6/0

6/0;6/0 5/7;6/3;6/0 6/0;6/0

6/4;6/4 1/6;1/6

6/1;6/1

SUMANARU 

ALEXANDR

U - ANDREI

WC

7/5;3/6;0/66/1;6/26/1;6/1

Locul 

ocupat

Nr 

victorii

STROE 

ALEXANDR

U IONEL

STEFAN 

ALBERT-

IONUT

6/1;6/0

0/6;1/6 0/6;0/6

1/6;0/6

0/6;1/6 0/6;0/6

6/1;6/0 1/6;2/6

5

1

4

2

3


